LED005R4
Product Information Bulletin
BACKlight
LED Modules
• Uniform illumination of channel letter signs
• Long life: up to 100,000 hours depending on color
• OSRAM Power TOPLED® allows high luminous flux
• 120° viewing angle per LED

Fax: 1-800-667-6772
Visit our website: www.sylvania.com
Power Supply Ordering Information
OPTOTRONIC® 6W (51500) OPTOTRONIC 25W (51505) OPTOTRONIC 50W (51508, 51509)
LED Item No. of Max. No. of Max. No. of Max.
Number Color Modules* Length (ft) Modules* Length (ft) Modules* Length (ft)
70081 Super Red 1 1.8 6 10.8 12 21.6
70011 Amber red 1 1.8 6 10.8 12 21.6
70071 Orange 1 1.8 6 10.8 12 21.6
70012 Yellow 1 1.8 6 10.8 12 21.6
70013 True Green 1 1.8 6 10.8 12 21.6
70014 Blue 1 1.8 6 10.8 12 21.6
70045 White 1 1.8 7 12.6 14 25.2
70102 White (W2) 1 1.8 4 7.2 9 16.2
70103 White (W2) 1 1.8 4 7.2 9 16.2
* Each module can be sub-divided into 8 coupons.
Ordering and Specification Information*
Wave Length
Item Ordering Volts Current Viewing Number (nm) or Luminous
Number Abbreviation Color Watts (V DC) (Amps) Angle of LEDs Color temp. (K) Flux (lm)
70081 BACKLITE/633/OS/LM03A/S Super Red 4.2 10.5 0.40 120 32 633 nm 54
70011 BACKLITE/615/OS/LM03A/A Amber Red 4.2 10.5 0.40 120 32 617 nm 54
70071 BACKLITE/610/OS/LM03A/O Orange 4.2 10.5 0.40 120 32 606 nm 86
70012 BACKLITE/587/OS/LM03A/Y Yellow 4.2 10.5 0.40 120 32 587 nm 69
70013 BACKLITE/525/OS/LM03A/T True Green 4.2 10.5 0.40 120 32 525 nm 57
70014 BACKLITE/470/OS/LM03A/B Blue 4.2 10.5 0.40 120 32 470 nm 9
70045 BACKLITE/OS/LM03A/W1 White 3.4 10.5 0.32 120 32 x = 0.32; y =0.31 29
70102** BACKLITE/OS/LM03A/W2-854 White 5.3 10.5 0.50 120 32 5400K 69
70103** BACKLITE/OS/LM03A/W2-865 White 5.3 10.5 0.50 120 32 6500K 69
*   All Information relates to entire module with 32 LEDs. Modules may be sub-divided into 8 coupons of 4 LEDs each.
Data reflects statistical mean values. Actual data may differ depending on variances in the manufacturing process.
** New product. Contact OSRAM SYLVANIA for availability.
Ordering Guide